
March 2025March 2025
Brunswick Center at Leland

Mon, Mar 3 Volunteer
Orientation 10am
Tues, Mar 4 Mardi Gras
Game 10a
Fri, Mar 7 Quilting Bee 9a
Fri, Mar 7 Mo. Birthday
Celebration 
Fri, Mar 7 SCSEP
Presentation 10a
Fri, Mar 7 Relax & Reflect 11a
Mon, Mar 10 Missles & More
presentation 10a

Thurs, Mar 13 Mental Health
Talk 2p
Fri, Mar 14 Tech Topics 12:30p
Fri, Mar 14 Relax & Reflect 11a
Mon, Mar 17 Seashell Crafts
10a
Tues, Mar 18 Shallotte Bingo &
Lunch Trip 1030-3p $$
Wed, Mar 19 Trivia w/Louise
1045
Wed, Mar 19 Sip, Shine, &
Shamrocks 1230p

Thur, Mar 20 Meet w/Case Mgr 1145a
Fri, Mar 21 Staff Training Day Center Closed
Mon, Mar 24 Mayor Bozeman presentation 10a
Wed, Mar 26 Coups for Troops 930
Thurs, Mar 27 CG Support Group 10a
Fri, Mar 28 Tech Topics 1230
Fri, Mar 28 Relax & Reflect 11a
Mon, Mar 31  Home Safety Presentation 10a


